21

2-2

2-3

BUS A Morning
O7TO—FHH
7:28 EIEHT3

7:38 g5voavk
XKAVF—AVFRUAILKRTIVAYA
7:45 HlF3
¥O—vr g2 T BIERAL

7:52 [El»
XS IL— LR

7:55 RAIBILEE =R
XEBOMT TR RFR

7:58 RBRE mmfl
XA TBERYIRDHE]

8:05 RiE@EY
MR LS

8:15 FaYE; L4

3 geo Towerdi

820 D7 JO—KZI&E

8:30 @7 JO—KHH

8:37 &fT2
8:42 K[EHT

XTENGY ==L
855 XEF Jtil

SXCHI B RE AT
9:15 @77 0—KEI%E

from 8/31 2020 =

Abroad ARXILIET 1-3-2

Dosyomachi 3 R XEEHET 3-3-8

Grand Front Osaka JdXZH2-3-72

X Intercontinental Hotel entrance

Nakazaki 3 It X i 2-4-15

XLAWSON Nakazaki2

Doshin dEXRE1-11-11

¥ Trank room

Tenjinbashi kitadume ~ Jt XX #4#E 1-3

X Tenjinbashikita Police station

Tenjinbashi LIFE R X SHT 2-3-3

¥ Phone box

Nagahoridori
X Sakagami shouten

Minamihorie 4 AXREYET 4-11-8

¥geo Tower
Abroad X IbYEIT 1-3-2
Abroad X JLYEIT 1-3-2

JRIER X EHET 2-2

Minatomachi 2

Daikokucho

Futaba cleaning coin laundry

SRR X BETE 2-2-5
Tennoji Kitayama XEFR/NEHT 2-2-1
X Segawa Liquor store

Abroad ABARXILIET 1-3-2

Address

KitaHorie 1-3-2

Dosyomachi3-3-8

Shibata2-3-72

Nakazaki2-4-15

Doshin1-11-11

Tenjinbashi 1-3

Shimamachi 2-3-3

h 3 [X %2 & FlT 2-3-15 Andoujimachi 2-3-15

Minamihorie4-11-8

KitaHorie 1-3-2

KitaHorie 1-3-2

Minatomachi2-2

Shikitsunishi2-2-5

Komiyachou2-2-1

KitaHorie 1-3-2



10

11

BUS A Afternoon

16:15 7IO—KFH %

16:25 T FEfRrfH4L Al

16:35 RIEEY
X IR R BT

16:37 RIEEY
MR LR E

16:48 XEF dtil
X IERE AT

17:00 By
KhT U IL—LFiT

17:05 %3

XO—Y 2T B IEHT

17:15 K#H¥E5

17:18 RAIEILE XER

XIBOMIFR REA

17:20 RHER = =
XS/ TEER VI ADRI

17:35 FAYEI3

17:45 7JOO—KRE|&E

from 8/31 2020

Abroad

Tosainari Shrine

Nagahoridori

X Konamiya
Nagahoridori

¥ Sakagami shouten
Tennoji Kitayama
¥ Segawa Liquor store

Doshin
X Trank room

Nakazaki 3
¥LAWSON Nakazaki2

Tenjinbashi 5

Tenjinbashi kitadume

X Tenjinbashikita Police station

Tenjinbashi LIFE
2 Phone box

Minamihorie 3

Abroad

T
PR ILYEIT 1-3-2
X LI 4-2-27

PR X 1-3-17

Address

KitaHorie 1-3-2

Kita Horie 4-2-27

Minami Senba 1-3-17

th X %2 FHT 2-3-15 Andoujimachi2-3-15

XEFX/INEHR 2-2-1 Komiyachou2-2-1

EXRED1-11-11

L X il 2-4-15

XK #FE 5-7-16

bt XX H¥E 1-3-5

PR X SHT 2-3-3

A X F 48T 3-9-28

B LT 1-3-2

Doshin1-11-11

Nakazaki2-4-15

Tenjinbashi 5-7-16

Tenjinbashi 1-3-5

Shimamachi 2-3-3

Minamihorie3-9-28

KitaHorie 1-3-2



10

11

715 Q7T O—R % Abroad FERILYET1-3-2  KitaHorie 1-3-2

7:28 BN Sagisu BEXEM3-7-27  Sagisu3-7-27
X ATEHEER SRR ¥Minami Orthopedic Surgical Clinic

7:35 EJIl4 Tamagawa 4 BEX EJII4-11-15 Tamagawa 4-11-15
Xith T8 2% O AT

7:40 T1ESE 2 Tosabori 2 FEXIFYE3-1-32 Edobori 3-1-32
¥ FamilyMart RX T

7:43 BKHET3 Utsubohonmachi3 BARIZFE2-1  Enokojima2-1
XTARWEE (AR

7:45 B A RFBEAT (ARETE) Nippon Life Hospital FARXiI 2 F & 2-1-54 Enokojima 2-1-54
KRERDA. T7VERBM

7:49 JLEEER (BR14) Hanshin Kujo station NEF2-5-24 Kujominami2-5-24

7:54 FRET{HE (S 73F%4E]) Bentencho LIFE BX R 1-9-25 Isoji 1-9-25

8:03 ZBFR® 24 LAHI Sangenya higashi KIERX=# R 1-13 Sangenya Higashi 1-13
XA LXKIEERE ¥Times car paking

8:05 KiRAA YV EHI Onami Tire JRERX 115 2-8 Tateba2-8

Xauto parts store
8:10 FamilyMart ;RiRIEE 5 FamilyMart Shiokusa RIEXIEFE3-7-10  Shiokusa3-7-10

8:11

BUS B Morning

47 BEEMA

from 8/31 2020

LIFE shiokusa

£/

RR X E 3-1-1

Address

Shiokusa 3-1-1

SEE R PR AT AR B AHE ¥ Nanba Junior High School bus stop

8:20 D77 A—FKEIFE Abroad

8:30 @Q7JO—FH Abroad X ALYET 1-3-2 KitaHorie 1-3-2

Tosainari Shrine AXALYE;I 4-2-27  Kita Horie 4-2-27

8:40 T {EFRFIFHEL AT

8:50 NLEER2 Kujominami 2 X NER2-30-25 Kujominami2-30-25
¥aANZTHI

8:55 N3 Kujominami 3 X A% 3-20-6  Kujominami3-20-6
KEESE LR

9:00 MH<HEE BRI Kawaguchi Osteopathic Clinic FAXAH 3-1-2 Honden 3-1-2

9:05 FaYE;I3 Minamihorie 3 X EYE;L3-9-28  Minamihorie3-9-28

9:15 @77 O—FEIF Abroad FAXILYET 1-3-2 KitaHorie 1-3-2



10

1"

12

BUS B Afternoon
16:15 7OA—KHH
16:28 5702k

16:40 KiEH

S HAA FE 3 Seikenfil
BEM

K AR H BT SRR
EJIl4

16:45
16:49

16:55 T1EYE2

16:58 BIART3 ILAZER

B &£ &5
KREADAH. I7VERAMN

FUEER (R ##)

17:00
17:08

17:13 FXRETHHE (S T7FRAD

ZHRR S LXH]
X8A LAKEERA

FIRTEERATA
MRTEAILRME
KEHT

e PENCDEESZ L

7J70—KZF

17:22

17:28

17:32

from 8/31 2020
Abroad

Grand Front Osaka
Oyodonaka

X Seiken

Sagisu

Y Minami Orthopedic Surgical Clinic
Tamagawa 4
Tosabori 2
Utsubohonmachi3
Nippon Life Hospital
Hanshin Kujo station
Bentencho LIFE
Sangenya higashi

X Times car paking
Ashiharabashi Station
Daikokucho

X Futaba cleaning coin laundry

Abroad

Address

AR AL 8T 1-3-2
X EH2-3-72
FERKiEH 3-17-12
BEREM3-7-27
BEERXREI4-12-11
BRI IE3-1-32
BAXIZFS 2-1
BRI ZF52-1-54
N5m2-5-24

PR FRR 1-9-25
RER=FFHRE 1-13
REXIEE 2-6-10
R X BETE 2-2-5

PR AL YEIT 1-3-2

KitaHorie 1-3-2
Shibata2-3-72
Oyodonaka3-17-12
Sagisu3-7-27
Tamagawa 4-12-11
Edobori 3-1-32
Enokojima2-1
Enokojima 2-1-54
Kujominami 2-5-24
Is0ji1-9-25
Sangenya Higashi 1-13
Shiokusa2-6-10
Shikitsunishi2-2-5

KitaHorie 1-3-2



